
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 162.8 275.0 10

2 David  Henderson Basehor Linwood 162.8 240.0 8

3 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 162.0 230.0 6

4 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 163.0 230.0 4

5 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.4 230.0 2

6 Zac Morgan Tonganoxie 165.0 215.0 1

7 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 164.2 200.0 0

8 John  Coffey McLouth 164.8 195.0 0

9 Levi  Cook Basehor Linwood 158.0 185.0 0

10 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 159.6 185.0 0

11 Austin Jones Basehor Linwood 159.8 185.0 0

12 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 160.0 185.0 0

13 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 160.0 175.0 0

14 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 165.0 150.0 0

15 Jesse Collier Tonganoxie 163.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.4 395.0 10

2 Zac Morgan Tonganoxie 165.0 395.0 8

3 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 160.0 350.0 6

4 David  Henderson Basehor Linwood 162.8 340.0 4

5 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 163.0 335.0 2

6 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 162.0 330.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 159.6 315.0 0

8 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 160.0 315.0 0

9 Austin Jones Basehor Linwood 159.8 290.0 0

10 John  Coffey McLouth 164.8 275.0 0

11 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 162.8 255.0 0

12 Levi  Cook Basehor Linwood 158.0 250.0 0

13 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 164.2 250.0 0

14 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 165.0 205.0 0

15 Jesse Collier Tonganoxie 163.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zac Morgan Tonganoxie 165.0 280.0 10

2 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 160.0 275.0 8

3 David  Henderson Basehor Linwood 162.8 245.0 6

4 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 162.0 230.0 4

5 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 163.0 230.0 2

6 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 159.6 225.0 1

7 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 162.8 225.0 0

8 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 160.0 220.0 0

9 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.4 215.0 0

10 Austin Jones Basehor Linwood 159.8 200.0 0

11 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 164.2 200.0 0

12 Levi  Cook Basehor Linwood 158.0 185.0 0

13 John  Coffey McLouth 164.8 185.0 0

14 Jesse Collier Tonganoxie 163.0 150.0 0

15 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 165.0 0 0



Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zac Morgan Tonganoxie 165.0 890.0 10

2 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 164.4 840.0 8

3 David  Henderson Basehor Linwood 162.8 825.0 6

4 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 160.0 810.0 4

5 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 163.0 795.0 2

6 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 162.0 790.0 1

7 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 162.8 755.0 0

8 Wyatt Johnson Basehor Linwood 159.6 725.0 0

9 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 160.0 710.0 0

10 Austin Jones Basehor Linwood 159.8 675.0 0

11 John  Coffey McLouth 164.8 655.0 0

12 Austin Tilghman Topeka West 164.2 650.0 0

13 Levi  Cook Basehor Linwood 158.0 620.0 0

14 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 165.0 355.0 0

15 Jesse Collier Tonganoxie 163.0 150.0 0


